
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Lightweight 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

 

Formula 40 Middleweight 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
D NF 
D NF 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

271 
128 
149 

55 
113 
703 
527 

60 
122 

132f 
30 

305 

777 
238 
270 

77 
58x 

23 
51 
31 
80 
87 

981x 
76m 
475 
176 

2x 
651 

65 
978 

11 

Name 

Luke Sanzone 
Alfonso Califano 
Jaycee Sterling 
Matt Cavarlez 
Adan Mendoza 
Joel Powell 
Nathan Aldrich 
David Martin 
Byron Garay 
Michael Mcintosh 
Dave Oster 
Gene Frerichs 

Bowie Deane 
Shawn Rothmeyer 
David Mathis 

David Kolb 
Marco Palos 
Michael Souza 
Dan McCormack 
Richard Stampp 
Harry Brehm 
Brian Berdan 
Enrique Prado 
Blair Harness 
Wayne Dixen 
Sean Taitt 

Alejandro Cerecero 
Mardana Mayginnes 
Simon Barrett 
Eddo Jansen 
Lee Callans 

Class 

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

Fo rm u la  4 0  L ig h tw e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

F o r m u la  4 0  M id d le w e ig h t  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 
4 

Diff 

0.208 
15.461 
23.914 
31.312 
31.599 
39.731 
46.847 
47.040 
49.017 
52.445 
53.006 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

7.288 
25.743 
26.107 
29.711 
30.494 
42.768 

1:08.574 
1:20.656 
1:20.674 
2:06.497 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:43.111 
11:43.319 
11:58.572 
12:07.025 
12:14.423 
12:14.710 
12:22.842 
12:29.958 
12:30.151 
12:32.128 
12:35.556 
12:36.117 

11:08.892 
11:16.180 
11:34.635 
11:34.999 
11:38.603 
11:39.386 
11:51.660 
12:17.466 
12:29.548 
12:29.566 
13:15.389 

10:42.913 
7:53.589 

Best Tm 

1:53.860 
1:53.864 
1:56.417 
1:57.642 
1:58.703 
1:58.058 
1:59.145 
2:01.306 
2:01.507 
2:01.781 
2:02.296 
2:01.091 

1:50.661 
1:51.662 
1:54.443 
1:54.306 
1:55.377 
1:54.761 
1:50.753 
2:01.524 
2:03.051 
2:03.027 
2:02.869 

2:06.490 
1:56.139 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 
0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/11/2024 3:16:47 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

7.288 

Avg. Speed 

86.543 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.661 

Best Speed 

87.185 

Best Lap by 

77 - David Kolb 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 5 

Sun Race 15: F40MW, F40LW 

Sun Race 15: F40MW, F40LW - 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:16:36 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

2/11/2024 13:40 


